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

COOLING SYSTEM
Cent. A/C-Electric

COUNTER TYPES
Solid Surface

DECKS/PATIO/PORCHES

Patio-Open
FINANCIAL

Cable TV

Ceiling Fan(s)

Separate Shower

Smoke Detector

Walk-In Closet

Natural Gas Water Heater

Formal Dining Room
Separate Laundry Room
Hearth Room

Whirlpool Tub
Double Vanity
Commode Room
Ceramic Tile Floor

Original $242,500

Price
Taxes - 1134
County

Financing Conv/FHA/VA

Terms

Type of Sale Normal Sale

SOLD STATUS

Taxes - City 946

Special $0
School Tax

Syndication Super convenient to everything & space for everyone in the

Remarks family. This 4 BR

— 3 Full BA brick home is located on a quiet

cul-de-sac between N. Highland & Hwy 45 Bypass in Cross
Creek Subdivision. It features 2 BR & 2 full BA down, along
with eat-n-kitchen w/adjoining hearth room w/gas log FP,
formal dining, great room & separate laundry. Upstairs is a
rec rm along with 2 more BR and a 3rd full bath. Solid
surface counters in kitchen, laminate hardwood in great rm &
master BR. Don’t miss this great value.

How Sold

Contract Date

Confidential Agent Handout
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SOLD STATUS
Closing Date Sold Price
Selling Agent 1 Selling Office 1
Sell Team Seller Concessions
Legal Sellers Name Additional Comments
Home Warranty (Y/N) Listing Appt Number

Sold Price per SqFt
DIRECTIONS

Directions From |-40 & N Highland (Exit 82) go north on N Highland, left on Old Humboldt Road, right on Cross Creek Cove, house at top of circle.

PUBLIC REMARKS

Brochure Comments Super convenient to everything and space for everyone in the family. This 4 Bedroom — 3 Full Bath brick home is located on a quiet
cul-de-sac between N. Highland and Hwy 45 Bypass in Cross Creek Subdivision. It features 2 bedrooms & 2 full baths down, along
with eat-n-kitchen with adjoining hearth room with gas log fireplace, formal dining, great room and separate laundry. Upstairs is a
rec rm up along with 2 more bedrooms and a 3rd full bath. Solid surface counters in kitchen, laminate hardwood in great rm and
master bedroom, hardwood in entry and dining rm. Private back yard with retaining wall and fenced yard. Don’t miss this great

value.

AGENT ONLY REMARKS

Agent Only Remarks *Should negotiations result in seller paying closing costs, CSO to be calculated on Final Sale Price less closing costs paid by seller
x CSO. Seller requests prequalification letter with all offers.

ADDENDUM

Addendum
ADDITIONAL PICTURES

Confidential Agent Handout
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